Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 291
ØF
A/F
G
ØD
B
A
H
10°
Pressed steel articulated foot Ø150
Accepts loads up to 40,000N PTA150
PTA150ss
Part number Static Price each
bright sanded finish ØD ØF B A A/F G H load (N) 1 to 14
Steel foot
PTA150-24-100 - 150 M24 100 44 24 35 144 40000 52,69 F
PTA150-24-150 - 150 M24 150 44 24 35 194 40000 55,61 F
PTA150-24-200 - 150 M24 200 44 24 35 244 40000 58,77 F
PTA150-24-250 - 150 M24 250 44 24 35 294 40000 61,72 F
PTA150-30-100 - 150 M30 100 44 30 35 145 40000 57,84 F
PTA150-30-150 - 150 M30 150 44 30 35 195 40000 59,65 F
PTA150-30-200 - 150 M30 200 44 30 35 245 40000 65,66 F
PTA150-30-250 - 150 M30 250 44 30 35 395 40000 73,95 F
Stainless steel foot
PTA150-24-100/SS PTA150-24-100/SS/SB 150 M24 100 49 20 35 149 40000 72,32 F
PTA150-24-150/SS PTA150-24-150/SS/SB 150 M24 150 49 20 35 199 40000 76,29 F
PTA150-24-200/SS PTA150-24-200/SS/SB 150 M24 200 49 20 35 249 40000 80,27 F
PTA150-24-250/SS PTA150-24-250/SS/SB 150 M24 250 49 20 35 299 40000 84,26 F
PTA150-30-100/SS PTA150-30-100/SS/SB 150 M30 100 50 26 35 150 40000 82,29 F
PTA150-30-150/SS PTA150-30-150/SS/SB 150 M30 150 50 26 35 200 40000 88,11 F
PTA150-30-200/SS PTA150-30-200/SS/SB 150 M30 200 50 26 35 250 40000 93,00 F
PTA150-30-250/SS PTA150-30-250/SS/SB 150 M30 250 50 26 35 300 40000 97,86 F
- Levelling foot
- �Brilliant finish (Sand-blasted finish for base
of the stainless steel version)
- Materials: